POSITIVE DISPLACEMENT FLOW METERS
INSTRUMENTATION
Materials of Construction
Body JVA = 7075 Aluminum, JVM = 303 Stainless Steel, or JVS = 316L Stainless Steel
Gears & Bearings Stainless Steel (DIN 1.4122)
O-Ring FKM, FFKM, or PTFE
Shaft 402 C Stainless Steel
Bolts Zinc Flake Coated Carbon Steel (Inconel 718 optional)

K = FFKM o-ring
T = PTFE o-ring
Part Number Guide
Electronics Options
AW-Lake offers a wide selection of Sensors/Pickups and
Monitors/Controllers to optimize flow measurement and
deliver your flow data where you need it and in the format
you need it:
• Analog (Voltage & 4-20mA available)
• Frequency
• Modbus®
• HART®
• Bluetooth®
• Electronic Displays (Local & Remote Mount)
• Certified Units (UL, cCSAus, ATEX, IECEx)
• Wireless Monitoring (Radio Frequency)
Refer to website for more information.
Additional Options (choose all that apply)
EX = cCSAus, ATEX, IECEx (includes material cert.)
C = CRN (Canadian Registration Number)
M = Material Certification
N = NACE
Materials of Construction
Body JVM = 303 Stainless Steel or JVS = 316L Stainless Steel
Gears & Bearings Stainless Steel (DIN 1.4122)
O-Ring FKM, FFKM, or PTFE
Shaft 402 C Stainless Steel
Bolts Zinc Flake Coated Carbon Steel (Inconel 718 optional)
5 Flow Ranges 0.0005 to 20 gpm (across all meter sizes)
Measuring Accuracy ±1.5% over full range (viscosity ≥ 5cP), ±0.5% optional with select sensors;
±2.5% over full range (viscosity ≥ 5cP) for JV-01UF
Repeatability ± 0.05%
Max. Operating Pressure up to 6,000 psi
Ports NPT standard, BSPP optional
Turndown up to 500:1
Calibration 7-point logarithmic calibration
Technical Specifications
Common Uses
A completely new Series for AW-Lake, the JV-UF is designed for low
viscosity fluids (solvents, scale inhibitor, methanol, DEF) in Stainless
Steel bodies (303 and 316SS).  We reduced the clearances around
the gears to prevent fluid from slipping past and now measure
flows as low as 0.0005 gpm with a 5cP fluid (we can measure
fluids below 1.0 cP) and as high as 20 gpm.  The JV-UF meters pair
with our existing sensors to provide you with the data you need.
Common applications include:
• Chemical, methanol, and fuel injection & dosing systems
• Test stands
• Hydraulic positioning systems
• Coolant & lubrication monitoring
Output Options
Choose from a wide variety of pickups, sensors, monitors, and controllers to pair with your gear meter:
• Frequency
• Analog (voltage or 4-20mA)
• Battery, loop, or DC powered displays
©2021 AW-Lake Company. All rights reserved. Doc ID: JVUFDS21
2440 W. Corporate Preserve Dr. #600, Oak Creek, WI 53154 | www.aw-lake.com
JV-UF Positive Displacement Gear Flow Meter
NEXT GENERATION GEAR METER SERIES
Meter Size Flow Range Resolution* Ports Filtration Pressure
(GPM) (LPM) (Gal/Day) (Impulses/Gal) (Impulses/CC) (microns) (psi/bar)
JV#-01UF .0005-.25 0.002-1.0 0.72-360 302,600 80.0 1/4” NPT 15 5,000/345
JV#-12UF 0.005-0.8 0.02-3.0 7.2-1152 106,000   28.0 1/4” NPT 30 6,000/420
JV#-20UF 0.02-2.0 0.1-7.0 29-2880 31,800    8.4 1/4” NPT 30 6,000/420
JV#-30UF 0.1-7.0 0.5-25.0 144-10,080 13,200    3.5 1/2” NPT 30 6,000/420
JV#-60UF 0.1-20.0 0.5-75.0 144-28,800 3,600    0.95 3/4” NPT 30 6,000/420
Meter Size Dimensions Weights (Lbs)
A B C D H JVS JVM JVA
JV#-01UF 3.3” 3.2” 0.47” 1.7” 2.2” 3.6 3.6 1.8

JV-UF Positive Displacement Gear Flow Meter
NEXT GENERATION GEAR METER SERIES
Part Number Guide
JV           –            UF            –                      –
Flow Range
01 = 0.0005 to 0.25 GPM
12 = 0.005 to 0.8 GPM
20 = 0.02 to 2.0 GPM
30 = 0.10 to 7.0 GPM
60 = 0.10 to 20.0 GPM
Port Type
N = NPT
G = BSPP
Sensor Hole
S = 2x M14x1.5
B = 3/8” NPT (EX meters only)
Housing Material
M = 303 Stainless Steel / DIN 1.4305
S = 316L Stainless Steel / DIN 1.4404
Housing Seal
V = FKM o-ring
K = FFKM o-ring
T = PTFE o-ring
Electronics Options
AW-Lake offers a wide selection of Sensors/Pickups and
Monitors/Controllers to optimize flow measurement and
deliver your flow data where you need it and in the format
you need it:
• Analog (Voltage & 4-20mA available)
• Frequency
• Modbus®
• HART®
• Bluetooth®
• Electronic Displays (Local & Remote Mount)
• Certified Units (UL, cCSAus, ATEX, IECEx)
• Wireless Monitoring (Radio Frequency)
Refer to website for more information.
Additional Options (choose all that apply)
EX = cCSAus, ATEX, IECEx (includes material cert.)
C = CRN (Canadian Registration Number)
M = Material Certification
N = NACE
Materials of Construction
Body 316L Stainless Steel
Gears Stainless Steel (DIN 1.4122)
Bearings Stainless Steel Ball Bearings or Tungsten Carbide Sleeve Bushing
O-Ring FKM or FFKM
Shafts 402 C Stainless Steel or Tungsten Carbide
Bolts Inconel 718
5 Flow Ranges 0.001 to 20 gpm (across all meter sizes)
Measuring Accuracy ±0.5% over full range with 30cP fluid, ±0.25% optional with select sensors
Repeatability ±0.1%

JVH High Pressure Positive Displacement Flow Meter
NEXT GENERATION GEAR METER SERIES
Part Number Guide
JVH           –                               –                      –
Flow Range
10* = 0.001 to 0.5 GPM
12 = 0.005 to 0.8 GPM
20 = 0.02 to 2.0 GPM
30 = 0.10 to 7.0 GPM
60 = 0.10 to 20.0 GPM
Port Type
A = Autoclave, Medium Pressure
Sensor Hole
S = 2x M14x1.5
B = 3/8” NPT (EX meters only)
Housing Material
S = 316 Stainless Steel / DIN 1.4404
Housing Seal
V = FKM o-ring
K = FFKM o-ring
Bearing Type
BB = Ball Bearing
TC = Tungsten Carbide Bushing
Additional Options (choose all that apply)
EX = cCSAus, ATEX, IECEx (includes material cert.)
C = CRN (Canadian Registration Number)
M = Material Certification
N = NACE
Electronics Options
AW-Lake offers a wide selection of Sensors/Pickups and
Monitors/Controllers to optimize flow measurement and
deliver your flow data where you need it and in the format
you need it:
• Analog (Voltage & 4-20mA available)
• Frequency
• Modbus®
• HART®
• Bluetooth®
• Electronic Displays (Local & Remote Mount)
• Certified Units (UL, cCSAus, ATEX, IECEx)
• Wireless Monitoring (Radio Frequency)
Refer to website for more information.
* JVHS-10 size meter only available with Tungsten Carbide Bushing.
Assured Accuracy
Each flow meter is individually calibrated and
shipped with a calibration certificate.
Sealed Electronics
Completely sealed integral sensor keeps
electronics safe from environmental forces.
Economic Low Flow Meter
The meter produces good resolution and high
accuracy at low flow rates, offering an affordable
option for onshore chemical injection applications.
Rugged Construction
The sturdy 316 stainless steel construction of this
gear meter provides superior corrosion resistance
and a longer service life.
Fast Response Time
This meter can handle short pump  shot times
(<1 sec) and remain accurate.
BENEFITS
MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION
Body 316L Stainless Steel
Gears Stainless Steel
Bearing & Shaft Tungsten Carbide
O-Ring PTFE
Bolts 316 Stainless Steel
Cable Gland Stainless Steel
Fluid Temperature Range
-40 to 175˚F
Resolution
100,000 pulses/gal